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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

MEDAL STANDING

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LAT Latvia 2 3 3 8 2 3 3 8 1

2 EST Estonia 1 1 2 1 1 2 2

3 TA Team Atlantis 1 1 1 1 = 3

3 AS Amazones 1 1 1 1 = 3

3 LIT Lithuania 1 1 1 1 = 3

6 AJ Amazones Jūrmala 1 1 1 1 = 3

6 TO Team Odisejs 1 1 1 1 = 3

8 AL Amazones Latvija 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 4 4 3 11 2 2 1 5 6 6 4 16
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SK “Amazones” loka
šaušanas stadions
Spuņciemā
5 Jul 2014

Jurmala Open Championship 2014

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sat 5 Jul GOLD KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia

SILVER LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia

BRONZE AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT Latvia

Recurve Women Sat 5 Jul GOLD MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia

SILVER MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia

BRONZE KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia

Compound Men Sat 5 Jul GOLD SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania

SILVER RESSAR Evert EST Estonia

BRONZE ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia

Compound Women Sat 5 Jul GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia

SILVER JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT Latvia

Recurve Mixed Team Sat 5 Jul GOLD MATVEJEVA Rimma

AMATNIEKS Jānis

AS Amazones

SILVER KREICBERGA Anete

APSITIS Janis

AJ Amazones Jūrmala

BRONZE MELLE Ieva

JONASTS Gints

AL Amazones Latvija

Compound Mixed Team Sat 5 Jul GOLD OLEKSEJENKO Julija

ELARTS Kaspars

TA Team Atlantis

SILVER JĒKABSONE Elīna

MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs

TO Team Odisejs
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SK “Amazones” loka
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Spuņciemā
5 Jul 2014

Jurmala Open Championship 2014

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

EST Estonia 0 0
LAT Latvia 0 0
LIT Lithuania 0 0
POL Poland 0 0

Total: 4 0 0 0 0 0
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

AE AMAZONES LAPSIŅI LAPSIŅA Elīna    012A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    018A

AJ AMAZONES JŪRMALA APSITIS Janis    017B
KREICBERGA Anete    007B

AL AMAZONES LATVIJA JONASTS Gints    012B
MELLE Ieva    008A

AM TEAM AMAZONES DUBKEVIČS Inārs    014A
KONONOVA Jeļena    010B

AMA AMAZONES AMATNIEKS Jānis    015A
APSITIS Janis    017B
BĒRZIŅA Zane    007C
BUGAJA Evita    010A
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    008B
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    014A
JONASTS Gints    012B
KONONOVA Jeļena    010B
KREICBERGA Anete    007B
LAPIŅŠ Māris    019B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    012A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    018A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    011B
MELLE Ieva    008A
ROPIŅA Digna    007A
STRĒLE Benita    011C
ZOMMERE Līga    011A

AO AMAZONES ODISEJS AVSJUKS Viktors    014B
ROPIŅA Digna    007A

AP AMAZONES PĻAVNIEKI LAPIŅŠ Māris    019B
STRĒLE Benita    011C

AS AMAZONES AMATNIEKS Jānis    015A
MATVEJEVA Rimma    011B

ATL ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars    004A
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    003B

DRU DRUKARZ KUCOWSKI Gawel    019A

EST ESTONIA ENNEMUIST Taavi    016C
KAASIK Tanel    017C
LANK Eva    010C
LUHTOJA Sander    014C
PREIMANN Anneli    009A
RESSAR Evert    006B
RUUS Villem    015C
VIHER Priit    018C

JT JUNIOR TEAM BUGAJA Evita    010A
SIDLECKIS Artjoms    020B

KT KALEV TALLINNA KAASIK Tanel    017C
LANK Eva    010C
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Jānis    015A
APSITIS Janis    017B
AVSJUKS Viktors    014B
BĒRZIŅA Zane    007C
BORISENKO Daniels    006C
BUGAJA Evita    010A
DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    008B
DUBKEVIČS Inārs    014A
ELARTS Kaspars    004A
JAKUBANECS Jānis    005B
JĒKABSONE Elīna    003A
JONASTS Gints    012B
KANCLERIS Aleksandras    017A
KAZUS Mark    018B
KONONOVA Jeļena    010B
KREICBERGA Anete    007B
LAPIŅŠ Māris    019B
LAPSIŅA Elīna    012A
LAPSIŅŠ Eduards    018A
MARHERTS Jānis    015B
MATVEJEVA Rimma    011B
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    004B
MELLE Ieva    008A
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    003B
PUTILOVS Guntis    016B
ROPIŅA Digna    007A
SIDLECKIS Artjoms    020B
SKREBELS Igors    020A
STRĒLE Benita    011C
TIMANOVIČS Viktors    016A
ZOMMERE Līga    011A

LIT LITHUANIA SIGAUSKAS Vladas    006A

ODI ODISEJS AVSJUKS Viktors    014B
JĒKABSONE Elīna    003A
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    004B
SIDLECKIS Artjoms    020B

P2 POLAND 2 KUCOWSKI Gawel    019A
ZOMMERE Līga    011A

P3 POLAND 3 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona    008B
PSTRZOCH Jan    020C

PO POLAND 1 BĒRZIŅA Zane    007C
CHAŁUPKA Tomasz    019C

POL POLAND ANTOSIEWICZ Marcin    005A
CHAŁUPKA Tomasz    019C
KUCOWSKI Gawel    019A
PSTRZOCH Jan    020C

ROR ROKIS RADZYMIN CHAŁUPKA Tomasz    019C
PSTRZOCH Jan    020C

TA TEAM ATLANTIS ELARTS Kaspars    004A
OLEKSEJENKO Julija    003B

TAK TALLINNA KALEV KAASIK Tanel    017C
LANK Eva    010C

TO TEAM ODISEJS JĒKABSONE Elīna    003A
MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs    004B
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 639 /01 7 7 6 6
2 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 621 /03 6 6 6 0
3 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT Latvia 623 /02 7 6 5 6
4 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 616 /04 6 6 4 4
5 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST Estonia 575 /07 6 4 (119)
6 PSTRZOCH Jan POL Poland 569 /09 6 3 (124)
7 KUCOWSKI Gawel POL Poland 605 /05 7 2 (94)
8 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 554 /11 6 0 (72)
9 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT Latvia 533 /13 0
9 CHAŁUPKA Tomasz POL Poland 572 /08 4
9 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia 578 /06 2
9 JONASTS Gints LAT Latvia 555 /10 5
9 KAZUS Mark LAT Latvia 504 /16 3
9 LUHTOJA Sander EST Estonia 520 /15 1
9 SKREBELS Igors LAT Latvia 524 /14 2
9 VIHER Priit EST Estonia 540 /12 3
17 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT Latvia 494 /17
18 MARHERTS Jānis LAT Latvia 409 /18
19 PUTILOVS Guntis LAT Latvia 404 /19
20 RUUS Villem EST Estonia 383 /20
21 KANCLERIS Aleksandras LAT Latvia 353 /21
22 TIMANOVIČS Viktors LAT Latvia 336 /22
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 571 /05 6 6 6 6
2 MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia 593 /02 -Bye- 6 6 4
3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 592 /03 -Bye- 6 4 6
4 ZOMMERE Līga LAT Latvia 594 /01 -Bye- 6 0 2
5 LANK Eva EST Estonia 551 /07 6 4 (97)
6 BĒRZIŅA Zane LAT Latvia 545 /08 6 2 (91)
7 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia 589 /04 6 2 (88)
8 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT Latvia 560 /06 6 0 (70)
9 BUGAJA Evita LAT Latvia 464 /11 0
9 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT Latvia 526 /09 4
9 PREIMANN Anneli EST Estonia 409 /13 2
9 ROPIŅA Digna LAT Latvia 415 /12 0
9 STRĒLE Benita LAT Latvia 515 /10 0

AR_C74A Page 9/27Report Created: 06 Jul 2014 08:15



SK “Amazones” loka
šaušanas stadions
Spuņciemā
5 Jul 2014

Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Men

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 687 /02 142 145 141
2 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 702 /01 -Bye- 142 136
3 ELARTS Kaspars LAT Latvia 649 /03 131 133 133
4 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 628 /04 129 122 119
5 ANTOSIEWICZ Marcin POL Poland 622 /06 130
6 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT Latvia 625 /05 120
7 BORISENKO Daniels LAT Latvia 454 /07 103
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Women

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia 673 /01 -Bye- 142
2 JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT Latvia 623 /02 -Bye- 125
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 639 1 KAASIK Tanel EST 7 (,,,,)
9/ 569 9 PSTRZOCH Jan POL 3 (24,24,24,28,24)

5/ 605 5 KUCOWSKI Gawel POL 2 (27,18,26,23)
4/ 616 4 APSITIS Janis LAT 6 (,,,)

3/ 621 3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 6 (,,)
11/ 554 11 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 0 (26,21,25)

7/ 575 7 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 4 (25,27,21,27,19)
2/ 623 2 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 6 (,,,,)

KAASIK T (EST)
6

APSITIS J (LAT)
4

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6 T.10

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
5 T.9

KAASIK T (EST)
6

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
0

APSITIS J (LAT)
4

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
6

GOLD
KAASIK T (EST)

SILVER
LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)

BRONZE
AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Men
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 639 1 KAASIK Tanel EST 7
16/ 504 16 KAZUS Mark LAT 3

9/ 569 9 PSTRZOCH Jan POL 6
8/ 572 8 CHAŁUPKA Tomasz POL 4

5/ 605 5 KUCOWSKI Gawel POL 7
12/ 540 12 VIHER Priit EST 3

13/ 533 13 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 0
4/ 616 4 APSITIS Janis LAT 6

3/ 621 3 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 6
14/ 524 14 SKREBELS Igors LAT 2

11/ 554 11 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 6
6/ 578 6 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 2

7/ 575 7 ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 6 T.9
10/ 555 10 JONASTS Gints LAT 5 T.7

15/ 520 15 LUHTOJA Sander EST 1
2/ 623 2 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 7

KAASIK T (EST)
7

PSTRZOCH J (POL)
3 (24,24,24,28,24)

KUCOWSKI G (POL)
2 (27,18,26,23)

APSITIS J (LAT)
6

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

SIDLECKIS A (LAT)
0 (26,21,25)

ENNEMUIST T (EST)
4 (25,27,21,27,19)

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
6
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 594 1 ZOMMERE Līga LAT 6 (,,,)
8/ 545 8 BĒRZIŅA Zane LAT 2 (25,20,22,24)

5/ 571 5 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 6 (,,,)
4/ 589 4 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 2 (25,23,21,19)

3/ 592 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 (,,)
6/ 560 6 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 0 (23,23,24)

7/ 551 7 LANK Eva EST 4 (25,16,18,25,13)
2/ 593 2 MELLE Ieva LAT 6 (,,,,)

ZOMMERE L (LAT)
0

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
6

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
4

MELLE I (LAT)
6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
6

MELLE I (LAT)
4

ZOMMERE L (LAT)
2

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6

GOLD
MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

SILVER
MELLE I (LAT)

BRONZE
KREICBERGA A (LAT)
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Women
Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 594 1 ZOMMERE Līga LAT  
-Bye-  

9/ 526 9 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 4
8/ 545 8 BĒRZIŅA Zane LAT 6

5/ 571 5 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 6
12/ 415 12 ROPIŅA Digna LAT 0

13/ 409 13 PREIMANN Anneli EST 2
4/ 589 4 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 6

3/ 592 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT  
-Bye-  

11/ 464 11 BUGAJA Evita LAT 0
6/ 560 6 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 6

7/ 551 7 LANK Eva EST 6
10/ 515 10 STRĒLE Benita LAT 0

-Bye-  
2/ 593 2 MELLE Ieva LAT  

ZOMMERE L (LAT)
6

BĒRZIŅA Z (LAT)
2 (25,20,22,24)

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
6

KONONOVA J (LAT)
2 (25,23,21,19)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
0 (23,23,24)

LANK E (EST)
4 (25,16,18,25,13)

MELLE I (LAT)
6
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Men
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 702 1 RESSAR Evert EST  
-Bye-  

5/ 625 5 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 120
4/ 628 4 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 129

3/ 649 3 ELARTS Kaspars LAT 131
6/ 622 6 ANTOSIEWICZ Marcin POL 130

7/ 454 7 BORISENKO Daniels LAT 103
2/ 687 2 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 142

RESSAR E (EST)
142

JAKUBANECS J (LAT)
122

ELARTS K (LAT)
133

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
145

RESSAR E (EST)
136

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
141

JAKUBANECS J (LAT)
119

ELARTS K (LAT)
133

GOLD
SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)

SILVER
RESSAR E (EST)

BRONZE
ELARTS K (LAT)
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Women
Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 673 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
2/ 623 2 JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT  

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)
142

JĒKABSONE E (LAT)
125

T# 001
05-07-2014

17:10

T# 002

GOLD
OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

SILVER
JĒKABSONE E (LAT)

BRONZE
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 017C KAASIK Tanel EST 321 / 1 318 / 1 23 6 639
2 015A AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 314 / 2 309 / 3 13 5 623
3 018A LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 313 / 3 308 / 4 18 3 621
4 017B APSITIS Janis LAT 304 / 4 312 / 2 15 1 616
5 019A KUCOWSKI Gawel POL 299 / 6 306 / 5 13 4 605
6 014A DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 285 / 9 293 / 6 9 2 578
7 016C ENNEMUIST Taavi EST 291 / 7 284 / 8 8 2 575
8 019C CHAŁUPKA Tomasz POL 299 / 5 273 /12 15 6 572
9 020C PSTRZOCH Jan POL 286 / 8 283 / 9 8 0 569

10 012B JONASTS Gints LAT 280 /10 275 /10 10 6 555
11 020B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 262 /13 292 / 7 9 1 554
12 018C VIHER Priit EST 277 /11 263 /15 10 1 540
13 014B AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 265 /12 268 /14 5 2 533
14 020A SKREBELS Igors LAT 262 /14 262 /16 1 0 524
15 014C LUHTOJA Sander EST 251 /15 269 /13 8 3 520
16 018B KAZUS Mark LAT 230 /17 274 /11 3 1 504

17 019B LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT 249 /16 245 /17 8 1 494
18 015B MARHERTS Jānis LAT 203 /18 206 /19 3 0 409
19 016B PUTILOVS Guntis LAT 178 /21 226 /18 4 0 404
20 015C RUUS Villem EST 184 /19 199 /20 4 0 383
21 017A KANCLERIS Aleksandras LAT 180 /20 173 /21 3 0 353
22 016A TIMANOVIČS Viktors LAT 177 /22 159 /22 2 0 336
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-210+X's X's Score 

1 011A ZOMMERE Līga LAT 307 / 1 287 / 5 13 4 594
2 008A MELLE Ieva LAT 304 / 2 289 / 4 12 3 593
3 007B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 294 / 3 298 / 3 12 1 592
4 010B KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 288 / 4 301 / 1 12 1 589
5 011B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 272 / 6 299 / 2 8 0 571
6 012A LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 286 / 5 274 / 8 7 1 560
7 010C LANK Eva EST 270 / 7 281 / 7 4 1 551
8 007C BĒRZIŅA Zane LAT 263 / 8 282 / 6 9 3 545
9 008B DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 262 / 9 264 / 9 7 2 526

10 011C STRĒLE Benita LAT 257 /10 258 /10 6 3 515
11 010A BUGAJA Evita LAT 210 /12 254 /11 3 2 464
12 007A ROPIŅA Digna LAT 206 /13 209 /12 4 0 415
13 009A PREIMANN Anneli EST 225 /11 184 /13 2 1 409
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 006B RESSAR Evert EST 351 / 1 351 / 1 56 16 702
2 006A SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 342 / 2 345 / 2 42 23 687
3 004A ELARTS Kaspars LAT 321 / 4 328 / 3 18 8 649
4 005B JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 317 / 5 311 / 5 19 5 628
5 004B MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 308 / 6 317 / 4 17 3 625
6 005A ANTOSIEWICZ Marcin POL 325 / 3 297 / 6 17 8 622
7 006C BORISENKO Daniels LAT 200 / 7 254 / 7 4 0 454
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-210+X's X's Score 

1 003B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 335 / 1 338 / 1 34 15 673
2 003A JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT 305 / 2 318 / 2 16 4 623

AR_C74B Page 21/27Report Created: 06 Jul 2014 08:19



SK “Amazones” loka
šaušanas stadions
Spuņciemā
5 Jul 2014

Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 AS -  Amazones 3A MATVEJEVA Rimma 1194 /03 5 6 5
3B AMATNIEKS Jānis

2 AJ -  Amazones Jūrmala 1A KREICBERGA Anete 1208 /01 6 6 3
1B APSITIS Janis

3 AL -  Amazones Latvija 7A MELLE Ieva 1148 /07 6 0 5
7B JONASTS Gints

4 AE -  Amazones Lapsiņi 5A LAPSIŅA Elīna 1181 /05 6 0 1
5B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

5 AM -  Team Amazones 6A KONONOVA Jeļena 1167 /06 3 (122)
6B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

6 PO -  Poland 1 8A BĒRZIŅA Zane 1117 /08 2 (132)
8B CHAŁUPKA Tomasz

7 KT -  Kalev Tallinna 4A LANK Eva 1190 /04 2 (123)
4B KAASIK Tanel

8 P2 -  Poland 2 2A ZOMMERE Līga 1199 /02 0 (86)
2B KUCOWSKI Gawel

9 P3 -  Poland 3 9A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 1095 /09
9B PSTRZOCH Jan

10 JT -  Junior Team 10A BUGAJA Evita 1018 /10
10B SIDLECKIS Artjoms

11 AP -  Amazones Pļavnieki 11A STRĒLE Benita 1009 /11
11B LAPIŅŠ Māris

12 AO -  Amazones Odisejs 12A ROPIŅA Digna 948 /12
12B AVSJUKS Viktors
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Mixed Team

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM RANKINGS

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 TA -  Team Atlantis 1A OLEKSEJENKO Julija 1322 /01 -Bye- 132
1B ELARTS Kaspars

2 TO -  Team Odisejs 2A JĒKABSONE Elīna 1248 /02 -Bye- 120
2B MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1208 AJ Amazones Jūrmala 6
1A KREICBERGA Anete
1B APSITIS Janis

8/ 1117 PO Poland 1 2 (34,31,33,34)
8A BĒRZIŅA Zane
8B CHAŁUPKA Tomasz

5/ 1181 AE Amazones Lapsiņi 6
5A LAPSIŅA Elīna
5B LAPSIŅŠ Eduards

4/ 1190 KT Kalev Tallinna 2 (28,33,35,27)
4A LANK Eva
4B KAASIK Tanel

3/ 1194 AS Amazones 5
3A MATVEJEVA Rimma
3B AMATNIEKS Jānis

6/ 1167 AM Team Amazones 3 (35,29,35,23)
6A KONONOVA Jeļena
6B DUBKEVIČS Inārs

7/ 1148 AL Amazones Latvija 6
7A MELLE Ieva
7B JONASTS Gints

2/ 1199 P2 Poland 2 T# 017 (25,30,31)
2A ZOMMERE Līga
2B KUCOWSKI Gawel

Amazones Jūrmala

6

Amazones Lapsiņi

T# 013

Amazones

6

Amazones Latvija

T# 015

Amazones Jūrmala

3

Amazones

5

Amazones Lapsiņi

1

Amazones Latvija

5

GOLD
Amazones

SILVER
Amazones Jūrmala

BRONZE
Amazones Latvija
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Compound Mixed Team
Elimination & Final Round - Team Brackets

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - TEAM BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 1322 TA Team Atlantis
1A OLEKSEJENKO Julija
1B ELARTS Kaspars

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1248 TO Team Odisejs
2A JĒKABSONE Elīna
2B MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs

Team Atlantis

132

Team Odisejs

120

T# 001
05-07-2014

18:50

T# 002

GOLD
Team Atlantis

SILVER
Team Odisejs

BRONZE
-
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Recurve Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 AJ - Amazones Jūrmala KREICBERGA Anete 592 1208   
  APSITIS Janis 616    

2 P2 - Poland 2 ZOMMERE Līga 594 1199   
  KUCOWSKI Gawel 605    

3 AS - Amazones MATVEJEVA Rimma 571 1194   
  AMATNIEKS Jānis 623    

4 KT - Kalev Tallinna LANK Eva 551 1190   
  KAASIK Tanel 639    

5 AE - Amazones Lapsiņi LAPSIŅA Elīna 560 1181   
  LAPSIŅŠ Eduards 621    

6 AM - Team Amazones KONONOVA Jeļena 589 1167   
  DUBKEVIČS Inārs 578    

7 AL - Amazones Latvija MELLE Ieva 593 1148   
  JONASTS Gints 555    

8 PO - Poland 1 BĒRZIŅA Zane 545 1117   
  CHAŁUPKA Tomasz 572    

9 P3 - Poland 3 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona 526 1095   
  PSTRZOCH Jan 569    

10 JT - Junior Team BUGAJA Evita 464 1018   
  SIDLECKIS Artjoms 554    

11 AP - Amazones Pļavnieki STRĒLE Benita 515 1009   
  LAPIŅŠ Māris 494    

12 AO - Amazones Odisejs ROPIŅA Digna 415 948   
  AVSJUKS Viktors 533    
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Jurmala Open Championship 2014

Compound Mixed Team
Qualification Round

CLASS & DIVISION RESULT LIST - TEAM After 144 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 TA - Team Atlantis OLEKSEJENKO Julija 673 1322   
  ELARTS Kaspars 649    

2 TO - Team Odisejs JĒKABSONE Elīna 623 1248   
  MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs 625    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C73B Page 27/27Report Created: 05 Jul 2014 09:42

http://www.tcpdf.org

